
V – VEGETARIAN, VG - VEGAN, GF – GLUTEN FREE,  DF – DAIRY FREE,  NF – NUT FREE

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements you may have. 
The majority of our menu can be adapted to suit individual requirements and our team will be more than happy to assist.

Smashed avocado, toasted sourdough, two poached eggs  (V,NF) 

- PLAIN

- WITH SMOKED BACK BACON

- WITH SMOKED SALMON

- WITH FLAT CAP MUSHROOMS

Selection of cakes from the display  (V)

Toasted teacake, butter  (V,NF)

Roasted root vegetables and puy lentil bowl,

coriander and mint pistou  (VG,GF,DF)

Coconut curry noodle bowl  (VG,DF)

Macaroni carbonara bowl, smoked bacon,

pork meatballs  (NF) 

Henry’s club sandwich, chicken, smoked bacon,

tomato, lettuce, toasted bloomer  (NF)

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, pickled beetroot bagel  (NF)

Maple glazed streaky bacon, fried egg, brioche bun  (NF)

Basket of toast, butter, jams, marmalade  (V,NF)

Halloumi, Greek salad, tortilla wrap  (V,NF)

HEARTY Bowls

ALL DAY Sandwiches and wraps

8AM-12PM Brunch

SWEET Treats

A L L SA N DW I C H E S A N D W R A P S

A R E S E RV E D W I T H S K I N O N

F R I E S O R A H O U S E S I D E SA L A D

Raspberry, blueberry, 

banana, flax seeds  (VG,GF,DF,NF)

HEALTHY Smoothies

Americano

Espresso

Latte

Flat white

HOT Drinks
Cappuccino

Hot chocolate

Tea

Fruit and herbal teas

Broccoli, spinach, mango,

banana, pineapple  (VG,GF,DF,NF)

Blackberry, raspberry, 

strawberry  (VG,GF,DF,NF)

9.00

9.50

9.00

13.5011.50

11.75

3.00

2.80

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.00

3.00

4.50

3.50

7.50

ADD 1.50

ADD 2.50

ADD 1.50

5.25

3.25

4.50 4.50 4.50

Please see our blackboard specials


