HENRY'S

8AM-12PM	Brunci	b			
Smashed avocado, toasted sourdough, two poached eggs (V,NF)				Maple glazed streaky bacon, fried egg, brioche bun (NF)	5.25
- WITH SMOKED SALMON AD			7.50 DD 1.50 DD 2.50 DD 1.50	Basket of toast, butter, jams, marmalade (V,NF)	3.25
ALL DAY Sa	indwi	ches and wra _l	<i>bs</i>		
			9.00	Halloumi, Greek salad, tortilla wrap (V,NF) ALL SANDWICHES AND WRAPS ARE SERVED WITH SKIN ON FRIES OR A HOUSE SIDE SALAD	9.00
HEARTY Ba	owls				
Roasted root vegetables and puy lentil bowl, coriander and mint pistou (VG,GF,DF) 11.50			Macaroni carbonara bowl, smoked bacon, pork meatballs (NF)	13.50	
Coconut curry no	oodle bowl (VG,DF)	11.75		
HOT Drinks Please see our blackboard sp			specials	SWEET Treats	
Americano	3.00	Cappuccino	3.50	Selection of cakes from the display (V)	4.50
Espresso	2.80	Hot chocolate	3.75	Toasted teacake, butter (V,NF)	3.50
Latte	3.50	Tea	3.00		
Flat white	3.50	Fruit and herbal teas	3.00		
HEALTHY ST	mooth	ies			
			oli, spinach a, pineappl	Blackberry, raspberry, e (VG,GF,DF,NF) 4.50 strawberry (VG,GF,DF,NF)	4.50